
Team Games W L
Division: 1
TICKLE MONSTERS 114 77 37
TOMFOOLERY 114 76 38
DCB 95 59 36
DASANS SEXYNESS 114 61 53
GOOD TIMES 114 61 53
IS IT INTHERIGHTHOLE 114 61 53
DARTOHOLICSANONYMOUS 114 50 64
IRISH MIKE 114 45 69
TON OF FUN 114 37 77
TRIPPIN BULLS 95 24 71

501 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team Name PPD Games Wins Hats
Low 
Ton

High  
Ton

Hst 
Ton

Hst 
Out

4RO 5RO 6RO

DASON ALBERTS DASANS SEXYNESS 39.09 20 16 27 37 2 157 157 10 6 0
CLINT VETTER TICKLE MONSTERS 34.89 30 16 25 59 2 157 152 5 11 0
JAMES HENNINGER TOMFOOLERY 34.23 30 17 26 53 3 157 134 3 10 3
MATT PURDON DCB 33.69 10 3 11 14 0 150 77 0 3 0
VICTOR SOKOLOFSKY DCB 33.33 25 12 26 38 0 150 125 4 3 4
MIKEY WARD GOOD TIMES 33.11 30 14 27 57 0 150 116 0 9 5
DAVID VAN DORPE IS IT INTHERIGHTHOLE 32.78 30 14 24 54 3 167 167 2 10 2
TOM HEATH TOMFOOLERY 32.75 30 13 26 54 0 150 109 2 10 1
BOB GULLINGSRUD TICKLE MONSTERS 32.38 25 12 17 45 2 170 170 2 8 2
DARREN PEASLEY IS IT INTHERIGHTHOLE 32.28 30 10 15 60 4 160 158 2 3 4
TANON LARSON DARTOHOLICSANONYMOUS 31.05 30 11 16 57 2 180 167 1 5 5
MIKE JOHNSON IRISH MIKE 30.79 30 9 20 49 3 160 91 0 6 3
CHRIS HELLAND TON OF FUN 30.44 20 6 14 35 1 160 70 0 3 1
CHRIS DAVIS TON OF FUN 30.25 15 2 10 24 0 150 88 0 1 0
BOB MARKI TICKLE MONSTERS 29.93 5 1 3 9 0 150 109 0 0 1
PAUL MYKLEBUST TRIPPIN BULLS 29.33 25 7 12 40 1 164 164 0 3 2
JAROD ECKERT DCB 29.14 15 4 9 22 0 150 58 0 2 1
JACK FOLSTROM DASANS SEXYNESS 28.11 30 6 12 44 0 150 113 0 1 3

TEAM STANDINGS FOR TUESDAY NIGHT DOUBLES



BRIAN ONEIL TON OF FUN 28.02 25 4 12 35 0 150 119 1 0 2
AUSTIN KILLORAN GOOD TIMES 27.93 30 8 12 55 0 150 130 0 3 3
PAUL STEINBEISSER DARTOHOLICSANONYMOUS 27.71 30 5 16 50 0 150 138 1 0 3
JIM ANDERSON IRISH MIKE 25.72 10 0 2 14 0 150 0 0 0 0
RENE GONZALES TRIPPIN BULLS 25.50 25 4 5 37 0 150 43 0 1 1
AJ ANDERSON IRISH MIKE 25.42 20 7 5 27 0 150 110 0 1 6
KADE ELSEN DASANS SEXYNESS 24.95 5 1 1 7 0 150 36 0 0 0
STEVE HIRCHERT DASANS SEXYNESS 21.14 5 0 2 2 0 150 0 0 0 0

Cricket / 200, 15" Darthead, Double Bull games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team Name MPR Games Wins Hats 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse Marks Darts

DASON ALBERTS DASANS SEXYNESS 5.14 40 19 8 33 19 30 3 11 5 906 529
VICTOR SOKOLOFSKY DCB 4.32 50 19 4 46 19 30 2 9 1 1088 756
JAMES HENNINGER TOMFOOLERY 4.20 60 21 8 52 33 30 3 7 1 1306 933
MATT PURDON DCB 4.13 20 8 3 15 10 9 1 4 1 429 312
CLINT VETTER TICKLE MONSTERS 4.09 60 21 4 54 36 31 2 2 3 1248 915
BOB GULLINGSRUD TICKLE MONSTERS 3.98 50 24 3 41 17 22 0 8 3 980 739
DAVID VAN DORPE IS IT INTHERIGHTHOLE 3.95 60 22 5 45 24 28 2 6 1 1200 911
MIKEY WARD GOOD TIMES 3.92 60 27 11 67 28 26 1 7 0 1360 1042
JAROD ECKERT DCB 3.76 30 13 4 23 17 12 0 3 0 641 512
TANON LARSON DARTOHOLICSANONYMOUS 3.74 60 19 3 46 26 33 1 5 0 1276 1024
MIKE JOHNSON IRISH MIKE 3.51 60 20 7 39 13 23 2 5 0 1149 981
DARREN PEASLEY IS IT INTHERIGHTHOLE 3.51 60 15 7 39 25 13 2 5 1 1060 907
TOM HEATH TOMFOOLERY 3.46 60 25 4 46 20 20 0 4 0 1162 1008
BRIAN ONEIL TON OF FUN 3.35 50 10 2 29 16 16 0 5 0 895 802
CHRIS DAVIS TON OF FUN 3.34 30 5 2 17 18 8 0 2 0 540 485
JACK FOLSTROM DASANS SEXYNESS 3.34 60 15 3 32 14 13 0 5 2 959 861
CHRIS HELLAND TON OF FUN 3.31 40 10 0 30 12 15 0 1 0 741 672
BOB MARKI TICKLE MONSTERS 3.25 10 2 2 6 2 4 0 0 0 168 155
PAUL MYKLEBUST TRIPPIN BULLS 3.22 50 11 2 29 14 11 1 5 0 867 807
JIM ANDERSON IRISH MIKE 3.09 20 1 1 7 7 2 1 1 0 271 263
PAUL STEINBEISSER DARTOHOLICSANONYMOUS 3.06 60 15 9 21 13 18 0 3 1 1042 1023
RENE GONZALES TRIPPIN BULLS 2.95 50 2 1 28 11 11 0 1 0 841 854
AJ ANDERSON IRISH MIKE 2.92 40 8 3 19 10 5 0 1 1 684 703
AUSTIN KILLORAN GOOD TIMES 2.90 60 12 4 20 15 22 0 4 0 1062 1099
KADE ELSEN DASANS SEXYNESS 2.82 10 2 2 5 1 2 0 0 0 141 150
STEVE HIRCHERT DASANS SEXYNESS 2.34 10 2 0 4 3 1 0 0 0 138 177



All X01, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hats
Low  
Ton

High 
Ton

Hst  
Ton

Hst 
Out

4RO 5RO 6RO

TANON LARSON 31.05 30 11 16 57 2 180 167 1 5 5
PAUL STEINBEISSER 27.71 30 5 16 50 0 150 138 1 0 3

Team Totals: 29.36 60 16 32 107 2 180 167 2 5 8

DASON ALBERTS 39.09 20 16 27 37 2 157 157 10 6 0
JACK FOLSTROM 28.11 30 6 12 44 0 150 113 0 1 3
KADE ELSEN 24.95 5 1 1 7 0 150 36 0 0 0
STEVE HIRCHERT 21.14 5 0 2 2 0 150 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 30.50 60 23 42 90 2 157 157 10 7 3

MATT PURDON 33.69 10 3 11 14 0 150 77 0 3 0
VICTOR SOKOLOFSKY 33.33 25 12 26 38 0 150 125 4 3 4
JAROD ECKERT 29.14 15 4 9 22 0 150 58 0 2 1

Team Totals: 32.15 50 19 46 74 0 150 125 4 8 5

MIKEY WARD 33.11 30 14 27 57 0 150 116 0 9 5
AUSTIN KILLORAN 27.93 30 8 12 55 0 150 130 0 3 3

Team Totals: 30.45 60 22 39 112 0 150 130 0 12 8

MIKE JOHNSON 30.79 30 9 20 49 3 160 91 0 6 3
JIM ANDERSON 25.72 10 0 2 14 0 150 0 0 0 0
AJ ANDERSON 25.42 20 7 5 27 0 150 110 0 1 6

Team Totals: 28.10 60 16 27 90 3 160 110 0 7 9

DAVID VAN DORPE 32.78 30 14 24 54 3 167 167 2 10 2
DARREN PEASLEY 32.28 30 10 15 60 4 160 158 2 3 4

Team Totals: 32.53 60 24 39 114 7 167 167 4 13 6

GOOD TIMES

IRISH MIKE

IS IT INTHERIGHTHOLE

DARTOHOLICSANONYMOUS

DASANS SEXYNESS

DCB



CLINT VETTER 34.89 30 16 25 59 2 157 152 5 11 0
BOB GULLINGSRUD 32.38 25 12 17 45 2 170 170 2 8 2
BOB MARKI 29.93 5 1 3 9 0 150 109 0 0 1

Team Totals: 33.39 60 29 45 113 4 170 170 7 19 3

JAMES HENNINGER 34.23 30 17 26 53 3 157 134 3 10 3
TOM HEATH 32.75 30 13 26 54 0 150 109 2 10 1

Team Totals: 33.48 60 30 52 107 3 157 134 5 20 4

CHRIS HELLAND 30.44 20 6 14 35 1 160 70 0 3 1
CHRIS DAVIS 30.25 15 2 10 24 0 150 88 0 1 0
BRIAN ONEIL 28.02 25 4 12 35 0 150 119 1 0 2

Team Totals: 29.40 60 12 36 94 1 160 119 1 4 3

PAUL MYKLEBUST 29.33 25 7 12 40 1 164 164 0 3 2
RENE GONZALES 25.50 25 4 5 37 0 150 43 0 1 1

Team Totals: 27.39 50 11 17 77 1 164 164 0 4 3

All Cricket, 15" Darthead, Double Bull games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hats 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse Marks Darts

TANON LARSON 3.74 60 19 3 46 26 33 1 5 0 1276 1024
PAUL STEINBEISSER 3.06 60 15 9 21 13 18 0 3 1 1042 1023

Team Totals: 3.40 120 34 12 67 39 51 1 8 1 2318 2047

DASON ALBERTS 5.14 40 19 8 33 19 30 3 11 5 906 529
JACK FOLSTROM 3.34 60 15 3 32 14 13 0 5 2 959 861
KADE ELSEN 2.82 10 2 2 5 1 2 0 0 0 141 150
STEVE HIRCHERT 2.34 10 2 0 4 3 1 0 0 0 138 177

Team Totals: 3.75 120 38 13 74 37 46 3 16 7 2144 1717

TRIPPIN BULLS

DARTOHOLICSANONYMOUS

DASANS SEXYNESS

TICKLE MONSTERS

TOMFOOLERY

TON OF FUN



VICTOR SOKOLOFSKY 4.32 50 19 4 46 19 30 2 9 1 1088 756
MATT PURDON 4.13 20 8 3 15 10 9 1 4 1 429 312
JAROD ECKERT 3.76 30 13 4 23 17 12 0 3 0 641 512

Team Totals: 4.10 100 40 11 84 46 51 3 16 2 2158 1580

MIKEY WARD 3.92 60 27 11 67 28 26 1 7 0 1360 1042
AUSTIN KILLORAN 2.90 60 12 4 20 15 22 0 4 0 1062 1099

Team Totals: 3.39 120 39 15 87 43 48 1 11 0 2422 2141

MIKE JOHNSON 3.51 60 20 7 39 13 23 2 5 0 1149 981
JIM ANDERSON 3.09 20 1 1 7 7 2 1 1 0 271 263
AJ ANDERSON 2.92 40 8 3 19 10 5 0 1 1 684 703

Team Totals: 3.24 120 29 11 65 30 30 3 7 1 2104 1947

DAVID VAN DORPE 3.95 60 22 5 45 24 28 2 6 1 1200 911
DARREN PEASLEY 3.51 60 15 7 39 25 13 2 5 1 1060 907

Team Totals: 3.73 120 37 12 84 49 41 4 11 2 2260 1818

CLINT VETTER 4.09 60 21 4 54 36 31 2 2 3 1248 915
BOB GULLINGSRUD 3.98 50 24 3 41 17 22 0 8 3 980 739
BOB MARKI 3.25 10 2 2 6 2 4 0 0 0 168 155

Team Totals: 3.97 120 47 9 101 55 57 2 10 6 2396 1809

JAMES HENNINGER 4.20 60 21 8 52 33 30 3 7 1 1306 933
TOM HEATH 3.46 60 25 4 46 20 20 0 4 0 1162 1008

Team Totals: 3.81 120 46 12 98 53 50 3 11 1 2468 1941

BRIAN ONEIL 3.35 50 10 2 29 16 16 0 5 0 895 802
CHRIS DAVIS 3.34 30 5 2 17 18 8 0 2 0 540 485
CHRIS HELLAND 3.31 40 10 0 30 12 15 0 1 0 741 672

Team Totals: 3.33 120 25 4 76 46 39 0 8 0 2176 1959

TON OF FUN

IS IT INTHERIGHTHOLE

TICKLE MONSTERS

TOMFOOLERY

DCB

GOOD TIMES

IRISH MIKE



PAUL MYKLEBUST 3.22 50 11 2 29 14 11 1 5 0 867 807
RENE GONZALES 2.95 50 2 1 28 11 11 0 1 0 841 854

Team Totals: 3.08 100 13 3 57 25 22 1 6 0 1708 1661

TRIPPIN BULLS

© 2024 Arachnid 360, LLC | Created by LeagueLeader with ARACHNET™ processing


